
Ballwurf 

Platz Ergebnis

1. Saskia Schwall 1995 SF Höhr-Gre. 30,50

2. Nadine Deusner 1995 TV Bad Ems 23,50

3. Janette Ludwig 1995 TV Bad Ems 21,00

4. Carolin Darscheid 1995 SF Höhr-Gre. 20,00

1. Alina Schlag 1996 TV Bad Ems 23,00

2. Sophie Hofmann 1996 TV Bad Ems 22,00

3. Johanna Saalmann 1996 TV Bad Ems 21,00

4. Sophia Kaufmann 1996 TV Bad Ems 21,00

1. Celina Ochs 1997 TV Weisel 28,00

2. Rebecca Puggé 1997 TV Bad Ems 27,00

1. Judith Schaust 1999 TV Bad Ems 13,00

2. Carina Deusner 1999 TV Bad Ems 10,00

3. Emilia Keller 1999 TV Bad Ems 9,00

4. Anna Best 1999 TV Bad Ems 8,00

5. Lena Kopischke 1999 TV Bad Ems 6,50

1. Kelly-Sophie Heuzenroth 2000 TV Bad Ems 5,00

1. Lukas Freidhof 1995 ohne 35,00

2. Florin Goliski 1995 TV Bad Ems 31,00

1. Lars Mesloh 1996 TV Bad Ems 45,00

2. Matthias Gerling 1996 SF Höhr-Gre 32,50

3. Yannick Wirtz 1996 TV Bad Ems 28,00

1. Philipp Naumann 1997 SF Höhr-Gre 49,00

2. Hofmann Felix 1997 TV Bad Ems 30,00

3. Andreas Freidhof 1997 ohne 29,00

4. Pascal Rosenbaum 1997 TV Bad Ems 23,00

1. Janik Ochs 1998 TV Weisel 32,00

2. Benedikt Elbert 1998 TV Bad Ems 30,00

3. Jonas Knopf 1998 SF Höhr-Gre 21,50

4. Etienne Heuzenroth 1998 TV Bad Ems 21,00

5. Benedikt Wagner 1998 TV Bad Ems 11,00

1. Marcel Rosenbaum 1999 TV Bad Ems 12,00

1. Philipp Wagner 2001 TV Bad Ems 7,00

Werfertag am 28.04.2006
TV Bad Ems Gen.-Num. 6/13/04/06

Ellen Mesloh, Gartenstraße 9, 56377 Schweighausen



Ergebnisliste

Kugel

Platz Ergebnis

1. Julia Leitz 1991 TV Bad Ems 10,22

2. Julia Kaffine 1991 TV Bad Ems 7,67

3. Leona Rosenthal 1991 TV Bad Ems 6,48

1. Alica Malkmus 1992 TV Bad Ems 10,32

2. Laura Kuhlmann 1992 TV Bad Ems 7,44

3. Michelle Jax 1992 TV Bad Ems 7,23

4. Rebecca Rosenthal 1992 TV Bad Ems 5,65

1. Anna Zahra 1993 TV Bad Ems 8,43

2. Jennifer Unger 1993 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 7,89

3. Lea Deusner 1993 TV Bad Ems 6,19

1. Sarah Mesloh 1994 TV Bad Ems 8,84

1. Florian Merzneich 1991 TV Bad Ems 12,88

2. Peter Bourger 1991 SF Höhr-Gre 8,32

1. Magnus Schiel 1992 TuS Duchroth 11,10

2. Kevin Stötzer 1992 TV Weisel 9,03

1. Felix Golinski 1993 TV Bad Ems 10,90

2. Philipp Stöhr 1993 TV Bad Ems 9,83

3. Marcel Schulze 1993 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 8,01

4. Christoph Wüst 1993 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 6,88

5. Aaron Sorajewski 1993 TV Bad Ems 5,66

1. Thorsten Schaust 1994 TV Bad Ems 8,93

2. Maximilian Meister 1994 TV Weisel 7,82

3. Marcel Ruster 1994 TV Bad Ems 6,48

4. Frank Schaust 1994 TV Bad Ems 6,23



Ergebnisliste

Diskus
Platz Ergebnis

1. Aileen Adami 1991 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 17,77

2. Julia Leitz 1991 TV Bad Ems 17,67

3. Julia Kaffine 1991 TV Bad Ems 16,64

1. Anna Zahraj 1993 TV Bad Ems 29,35

2. Jennifer Unger 1993 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 20,46

3. Lea Deusner 1993 TV Bad Ems 18,46

1. Sarah Mesloh 1994 TV Bad Ems 28,78

1. Florian Merzneich 1991 TV Bad Ems 38,47

1. Magnus Schiel 1992 TuS Duchroth 44,01

2. Kevin Stötzer 1992 TV Weisel 30,05

3. Janosch Künzler 1992 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 23,74

4. Yannic Wagner 1992 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 17,41

1. Felix Golinski 1993 TV Bad Ems 27,33

2. Marcel Schulze 1993 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 26,88

3. Christoph Wüst 1993 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 24,25

4. Philipp Stöhr 1993 TV Bad Ems 18,75

5. Aaron Sorajewski 1993 TV Bad Ems 14,92

1. Thorsten Schaust 1994 TV Bad Ems 24,06

2. Maximilian Meister 1994 TV Weisel 23,76

3. Marcel Ruster 1994 TV Bad Ems 21,76

4. Frank Schaust 1994 TV Bad Ems 16,23



Ergbnisliste

Speer
Platz Ergebnis

1. Julia Leitz 1991 TV Bad Ems 24,88

2. Leona Rosenthal 1991 TV Bad Ems 15,96

3. Julia Kaffine 1991 TV Bad Ems 15,72

4. Aileen Adami 1991 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 14,90

1. Alica Malkmus 1992 TV Bad Ems 23,22

2. Laura Kuhlmann 1992 TV Bad Ems 21,53

3. Michelle Jax 1992 TV Bad Ems 14,74

4. Rebecca Rosenthal 1992 TV Bad Ems 14,27

1. Anna Zahraj 1993 TV Bad Ems 26,66

2. Jennifer Unger 1993 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 22,72

3. Lea Deusner 1993 TV Bad Ems 15,88

1. Sarah Mesloh 1994 TV Bad Ems 24,13

1. Florian Merzneich 1991 TV Bad Ems 39,72

1. Janosch Künzler 1992 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 28,90

2. Kevin Stötzer 1992 TV Weisel 25,10

3. Yannic Wagner 1992 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 22,50

1. Marcel Schulze 1993 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 32,61

2. Felix Golinski 1993 TV Bad Ems 28,26

3. Christoph Wüst 1993 LG Lahn-Aar Esterau 26,73

4. Philipp Stöhr 1993 TV Bad Ems 22,37

5. Aaron Sorajweksi 1993 TV Bad Ems 21,25

1. Maximilian Meister 1994 TV Weisel 25,12

2. Thorsten Schaust 1994 TV Bad Ems 23,78


